DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
SAFE ENVIRONMENT LIMITED
SAFE-EX LIMITED

SAFE FENCE LTD

SAFE GAS CYLINDER STORAGE LIMITED
SAFE GAS CYLINDER STORAGE LIMITED
SAFE GAS 4U LTD

SAFE GAS 4U LTD

SAFE GAS 4U LTD

SAFEGOLD PROPERTIES LIMITED
SAFEGUARD ASBESTOS SERVICES LTD
SAFEGUARD CONSULTANTS (YORKSHIRE)
LIMITED

SAFEGUARD GROUP SERVICES
LIMITED/SDTVDHIOGDRDGTUBF

LIMITED

(CONT'D)

SAFEGUARD INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED

SAFEGUARD LEGAL SUPPORT SERVICE LTD
SAFEGUARD SCAFFOLDING NORTH WEST
LIMITED

SAFEGUARD SCAFFOLDING NORTH WEST
LIMITED

SAFE HANDS COMMUNICATION &
TRAINING LIMITED

SAFE HANDS ELECTRICAL LIMITED
SAFEHANDS SOLUTION (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

SAFEHAUS GROUP LTD

SAFEHAUS GROUP LTD

SAFE HAVEN FOR DONKEYS IN THE HOLY
LAND TRUSTEE LIMITED

SAFE HAVEN INDEPENDENT ADVOCACY
SERVICE C.I.C.

SAFELAND EXECUTIVE SECURITY
SOLUTIONS LTD.

SAFELIFT INSPECTION SERVICES LTD
SAFELINE DEVELOPMENTS LTD

SAFELINE SERVICES LTD

SAFE LIVING FOUNDATION

SAFE MODE LTD

SAFEMOVE PROPERTIES LTD

SAFEMOVE PROPERTIES LTD

SAFE 'N' CLEAN LTD

SAFENET DOMESTIC ABUSE AND SUPPORT
SERVICES LTD

SAFENET DOMESTIC ABUSE AND SUPPORT
SERVICES LTD

SAFEPAL LTD

SAFEPAL LTD

SAFE PATIENT SYSTEMS GROUP LIMITED
SAFE PLACES FOR CHILDREN UK

SAFE PROTECT LTD

SAFE PROTECT LTD

S.A.F.E. PU EQUIPMENT LTD

S.A.F.E. PU EQUIPMENT LTD
SAFEPURCH LTD

SAFEPURCH LTD

04822920
07139365
10147984
11161227
11161227
11159209
11159209
11159209
02056793
07093665
08706507

06281464

03852306
06768288
11153910

11153910

08865290

09287994
08816160

10967327
10967327
10191425

10532461

09887831

09604350
09367756
02678576
09834449
10175673
09269067
09269067
09510882
03860803

03860803

10581314
10581314
10022487
10152838
09007990
09007990
10522860
10522860
10580052
10580052
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(D4)
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(P1)
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23/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018

23/01/2018

18/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018

17/01/2018
23/01/2018

20/01/2018
19/01/2018

19/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018

19/01/2018
23/01/2018

17/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018

19/01/2018

22/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018

SAFERAIL SYSTEMS LTD

SAFERAIR LIMITED

SAFERAIR LIMITED

SAFER COSMETIC SURGERY LTD

SAFE REGENERATION LTD

SAFERPROCESS LIMITED

SAFER PROPERTIES LIMITED

SAFER TRAVELS LIMITED

SAFER WORKPLACE FIRST AID TRAINING
LTD.

SAFER WORKPLACE FIRST AID TRAINING
LTD.

SAFESERVE SERVICES LIMITED
SAFE SFX LTD

SAFE SHIELD (UK) LTD
SAFESHIP FULFILMENT LIMITED
SAFESIDE NETTING LTD

SAFE SIGNS LIMITED
SAFESOCIAL LTD/TCB (GLOBAL)
SAFE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

LTD

SAFESTAY (HP) LIMITED
SAFEST D LIMITED
SAFEST D LIMITED
SAFEST D LIMITED
SAFEST D LIMITED
SAFEST D LIMITED
SAFEST D LIMITED
SAFEST D LIMITED
SAFEST D LIMITED

SAFEST FRUIT AND VEG LTD/SAFEST D
LIMITED

SAFESTYLE WORKWEAR LIMITED
SAFETELL LIMITED

SAFETELL SECURITY SCREENS LIMITED
SAFE TRIAGE LIMITED

SAFE TRIAGE LIMITED

SAFETY AND HYGIENE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SAFETY & SECURITY LTD

SAFETY AWARENESS LIMITED

SAFETY CASE ASSESSMENT DEVONPORT
LIMITED

SAFETY CASE AUTHORING LIMITED
THE SAFETY CONSULTANTS COMPANY
LIMITED

THE SAFETY CONSULTANTS COMPANY
LIMITED

SAFETY-COUNTS LTD

SAFETY DEVICES LIMITED

SAFETY DIFFERENTLY LIMITED
SAFETY DIFFERENTLY LIMITED
SAFETY FIRST TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SAFETY FIRST TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SAFETY4BUSINESS LIMITED

07907992
09920481
09920481
07887859
04127838
10523877
08704415
09400668
11162559

11162559

03459883
11108403
08987309
07882931
05333874
07897562
10103224
06056119
09181966
10440788
10440788
10440788
10440788
10440788
10440788
10440788
10440788
10440788

03037351
02408884
02000652
08756325
08756325
05332495

09959308
03372997
05678525

05814219
10181191

10181191
08849876
07435369
11161658
11161658
11162306
11162306

05024592

(D4)
(C2)
(C2)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
(D4)
(C1)

(B1)

22/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018

22/01/2018

22/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018

18/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018

18/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018

17/01/2018
18/01/2018

17/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018

23/01/2018



