DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SAFE ENVIRONMENT LIMITED	04822920	(D1)	23/01/2018	SAFERAIL SYSTEMS LTD	07907992	(D4)	22/01/2018
SAFE-EX LIMITED	07139365	, ,		SAFERAIR LIMITED	09920481		23/01/2018
SAFE FENCE LTD	10147984	, ,	22/01/2018	SAFERAIR LIMITED	09920481		23/01/2018
SAFE GAS CYLINDER STORAGE LIMITED	11161227	, ,		SAFER COSMETIC SURGERY LTD	07887859		18/01/2018
SAFE GAS CYLINDER STORAGE LIMITED	11161227	, ,	22/01/2018	SAFE REGENERATION LTD	04127838		22/01/2018
SAFE GAS 4U LTD	11159209	, ,	19/01/2018	SAFER REGENERATION HID SAFERPROCESS LIMITED	10523877		17/01/2018
SAFE GAS 40 LTD	11159209		19/01/2018	SAFER PROPERTIES LIMITED	08704415		22/01/2018
SAFE GAS 40 LTD	11159209	٠, ,	19/01/2018		09400668		22/01/2018
SAFEGOLD PROPERTIES LIMITED	02056793	, ,	22/01/2018		11162559		22/01/2018
SAFEGUARD ASBESTOS SERVICES LTD	07093665		22/01/2018	LTD.	11102333	(CI)	22/01/2010
SAFEGUARD CONSULTANTS (YORKSHIRE)	08706507		19/01/2018	SAFER WORKPLACE FIRST AID TRAINING	11162559	(B1)	22/01/2018
LIMITED	00700507	(DI)	13/01/2010	LTD.	11102333	(DI)	22/01/2010
SAFEGUARD GROUP SERVICES	06281464	(B2)	23/01/2018	SAFESERVE SERVICES LIMITED	03459883	(D1)	22/01/2018
LIMITED/SDTVDHIOGDRDGTUBF	00201101	(DZ)	23/01/2010	SAFE SFX LTD	11108403		18/01/2018
LIMITED				SAFE SHIELD (UK) LTD	08987309		22/01/2018
SAFEGUARD INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED	03852306	(D1)	18/01/2018	SAFESHIP FULFILMENT LIMITED	07882931	. ,	23/01/2018
SAFEGUARD LEGAL SUPPORT SERVICE LTD			22/01/2018	SAFESIDE NETTING LTD	05333874	. ,	19/01/2018
SAFEGUARD SCAFFOLDING NORTH WEST	11153910	, ,		SAFE SIGNS LIMITED	07897562		18/01/2018
LIMITED	11133310	(DI)	17/01/2010	SAFESOCIAL LTD/TCB (GLOBAL) LTD	10103224		22/01/2018
SAFEGUARD SCAFFOLDING NORTH WEST	11153910	(C1)	17/01/2018	SAFE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06056119		17/01/2018
LIMITED	11133310	(С1)	17/01/2010	SAFESTAY (HP) LIMITED	09181966	, ,	18/01/2018
SAFE HANDS COMMUNICATION &	08865290	(D1)	23/01/2018	SAFEST D LIMITED	10440788	` '	17/01/2018
TRAINING LIMITED	00000230	(DI)	23/01/2010	SAFEST D LIMITED	10440788		18/01/2018
SAFE HANDS ELECTRICAL LIMITED	09287994	(D1)	20/01/2018	SAFEST D LIMITED	10440788		17/01/2018
SAFEHANDS SOLUTION (MANAGEMENT)	08816160	. ,		SAFEST D LIMITED	10440788		22/01/2018
LIMITED	00010100	(D1)	13/01/2010	SAFEST D LIMITED	10440788		22/01/2018
SAFEHAUS GROUP LTD	10967327	(C2)	19/01/2018	SAFEST D LIMITED	10440788		18/01/2018
SAFEHAUS GROUP LTD	10967327	, ,	18/01/2018		10440788		19/01/2018
SAFE HAVEN FOR DONKEYS IN THE HOLY	10191425	, ,	23/01/2018		10440788	, ,	17/01/2018
LAND TRUSTEE LIMITED	10131120	(DI)	23/01/2010	SAFEST FRUIT AND VEG LTD/SAFEST D	10440788	` '	22/01/2018
SAFE HAVEN INDEPENDENT ADVOCACY	10532461	(D4)	19/01/2018	LIMITED	10110700	(22)	22/01/2010
SERVICE C.I.C.	10002101	(21)	13/01/2010	SAFESTYLE WORKWEAR LIMITED	03037351	(D1)	18/01/2018
SAFELAND EXECUTIVE SECURITY	09887831	(D4)	23/01/2018	SAFETELL LIMITED	02408884		23/01/2018
SOLUTIONS LTD.	03007001	(21)	20,01,2010	SAFETELL SECURITY SCREENS LIMITED	02000652		23/01/2018
SAFELIFT INSPECTION SERVICES LTD	09604350	(D1)	17/01/2018	SAFE TRIAGE LIMITED	08756325		18/01/2018
SAFELINE DEVELOPMENTS LTD	09367756	, ,	22/01/2018	SAFE TRIAGE LIMITED	08756325		18/01/2018
SAFELINE SERVICES LTD	02678576	, ,		SAFETY AND HYGIENE MANAGEMENT	05332495		17/01/2018
SAFE LIVING FOUNDATION	09834449	, ,	22/01/2018	LIMITED	00002130	(21)	1,,01,2010
SAFE MODE LTD	10175673	, ,	23/01/2018		09959308	(D4)	18/01/2018
SAFEMOVE PROPERTIES LTD	09269067	, ,	23/01/2018	SAFETY AWARENESS LIMITED	03372997		17/01/2018
SAFEMOVE PROPERTIES LTD	09269067	, ,	23/01/2018	SAFETY CASE ASSESSMENT DEVONPORT	05678525		22/01/2018
SAFE 'N' CLEAN LTD	09510882	, ,	22/01/2018	LIMITED		, ,	
SAFENET DOMESTIC ABUSE AND SUPPORT	03860803	, ,	19/01/2018	SAFETY CASE AUTHORING LIMITED	05814219	(D1)	17/01/2018
SERVICES LTD		(/		THE SAFETY CONSULTANTS COMPANY	10181191	, ,	18/01/2018
SAFENET DOMESTIC ABUSE AND SUPPORT	03860803	(C2)	19/01/2018	LIMITED		(- /	.,.,
SERVICES LTD		(-)	.,.,	THE SAFETY CONSULTANTS COMPANY	10181191	(D1)	17/01/2018
SAFEPAL LTD	10581314	(C2)	22/01/2018	T.TMTTED		(/	,,
SAFEPAL LTD	10581314	(E1)	22/01/2018	SAFETY-COUNTS LTD	08849876	(D4)	22/01/2018
SAFE PATIENT SYSTEMS GROUP LIMITED	10022487	, ,		SAFETY DEVICES LIMITED	07435369	` '	23/01/2018
SAFE PLACES FOR CHILDREN UK	10152838		23/01/2018		11161658		22/01/2018
SAFE PROTECT LTD	09007990			SAFETY DIFFERENTLY LIMITED	11161658		22/01/2018
SAFE PROTECT LTD	09007990		22/01/2018		11162306		22/01/2018
S.A.F.E. PU EQUIPMENT LTD	10522860		18/01/2018	LIMITED		. ,	
S.A.F.E. PU EQUIPMENT LTD	10522860		17/01/2018		11162306	(C1)	22/01/2018
SAFEPURCH LTD	10580052		22/01/2018	LIMITED		. ,	
SAFEPURCH LTD	10580052	(E1)	22/01/2018	SAFETY4BUSINESS LIMITED	05024592	(D4)	23/01/2018